
$150.00
MM/DD/YYYY

Total Balance 
Due Date

Summary (as of MM/DD/YYYY) 
Total Charges $150.00

Previously Paid – $0.00

Register Online:
pay.instamed.com/abchospital

Pay and Enroll in Paperless Billing:
pay.instamed.com/abchealthplan
Enter Code: ABC123

Download InstaMed® to take a  
picture of this bill and pay in a snap!

Pay and Enroll in Paperless Billing:
pay.instamed.com/abchealthplan

Enter Code:
ABC123

      Make Payments Securely

      Set Up Automatic Payments

      Manage Your Digital Wallet

Download InstaMed®  
to take a picture of this bill 
and pay in a snap!

Member: Employer Group | Dental Plan

MM/DD/YYYY Member 1 $15.00

MM/DD/YYYY Member 2 $15.00

MM/DD/YYYY Member 3 $15.00

MM/DD/YYYY Member 4 $15.00

MM/DD/YYYY Member 5 $15.00

MM/DD/YYYY Member 6 $15.00

MM/DD/YYYY Member 7 $15.00

MM/DD/YYYY Member 8 $15.00

MM/DD/YYYY Member 9 $15.00

MM/DD/YYYY Member 10 $15.00

Total Balance $150.00

DATE DESCRIPTION CHARGES

InstaMed®

TOTAL BALANCE
$150.00

CURRENT

$150.00

30-60 DAYS

$0.00

60-90 DAYS

$0.00

90+ DAYS

$0.00

$150.00
MM/DD/YYYY

Total Balance 
Due Date




