



Pay and Enroll in Paperless Billing: pay.instamed.com/abchealthplan Enter Code: ABC123

Download InstaMed® to take a picture of this bill and pay in a snap!





Summary (as of MM/DD/YYYY)

Total Charges	\$150.00
Previously Paid	- \$0.00

Total Balance Due Date

\$150.00 MM/DD/YYYY

Member: Employer Group	Dental Plan			
MM/DD/YYYY Member 1				\$15.0
MM/DD/YYYY Member 2				\$15.0
MM/DD/YYYY Member 3				\$15.0
MM/DD/YYYY Member 4				\$15.0
MM/DD/YYYY Member 5				\$15.0
MM/DD/YYYY Member 6				\$15.0
MM/DD/YYYY Member 7				\$15.0
MM/DD/YYYY Member 8				\$15.0
MM/DD/YYYY Member 9				\$15.0
MM/DD/YYYY Member 10	0			\$15.0
Total Balance Due Date				\$150.0 MM/DD/Y
TOTAL BALANCE \$150.00	CURRENT \$150.00	30-60 DAYS \$0.00	60-90 DAYS \$0.00	90+ DAYS \$0.00
Download Inst ation to take a pictur	re of this bill		in Paperless Billing: m/abchealthplan Make Payments Securely	Enter Code: ABC123
and pay in a sn	lani			